

- We are inspecting retired natural gas services in your neighborhood to confirm they were properly deactivated, as well as evaluating active above ground services to help ensure they are not susceptible to damage such as tampering or vandalism.
- Your neighborhood is part of a system-wide inspection program.
- If an active gas service is found that should have been previously decommissioned, it will be fixed promptly.

Our commitment

- system serving our communities. Safe operation of the natural gas
- Confirming the integrity of deactivated inspection and remediation program. natural gas services through a comprehensive identification,

For more information, visit our webpage at pse.com/deactivatedgaslines or contact deactivatedgaslines@pse.com or 1-888-404-8773.







